LUNCH

MON - FRI 12PM TIL 4PM

WHISKY CURED SALMON, CAPER BERRIES

RAREBIT CROQUETTES

CHICKPEA FRITTERS, CORIANDER YOGHURT

LAMB KOFTAS, TZATZIKI, HARISSA

CHARGRILLED BEEF RIBS, AIOLI

SMASHED BROAD BEANS AND PEAS, LAVOSH AND GOAT'S CURD

SPANISH TORTILLA. PEPPERS, AIOLI

BEEF BURGER, AMERICAN CHEESE AND PICKLE
SALT BEEF ON RYE, MUSTARD AND PICKLES
WHISKY CURED SALMON, CREAM CHEESE AND RYE
COD WING BURGER, PICKLED CUCUMBER, AIOLI

CHICKEN AND ROMAINE LETTUCE SANDWICH, ANCHOVY AND RADISH

SIDES

FRENCH FRIES
COURGETTE FRIES
SWEET POTATO
SIDE SALAD
OLIVES

£9.50

£4.50

£4.50

£6.00

£8.00

£6.00

£6.50

£9.50

£8.50

£8.50

£9.50

£8.50

£3.00
£4.00
£4.00
£2.50
£2.50



