LUNCH

MON – FRI 12PM TIL 4PM

WHISKY CURED SALMON, CAPER BERRIES	£5.50
RAREBIT CROQUETTES	£4.50
CHICKPEA FRITTERS, CORIANDER YOGHURT	£4.50
LAMB KOFTAS, TZATZIKI, HARISSA	£6.00
CHARGRILLED BEEF RIBS, AIOLI	£8.00
SMASHED BROAD BEANS AND PEAS, LAVOSH AND GOAT'S CURD	£6.00
SPANISH TORTILLA. PEPPERS, AIOLI	£6.50
BEEF BURGER, AMERICAN CHEESE AND PICKLE	£9.50
SALT BEEF ON RYE, MUSTARD AND PICKLES	£8.50
WHISKY CURED SALMON, CREAM CHEESE AND RYE	£8.50
COD WING BURGER, PICKLED CUCUMBER, AIOLI	£9.50
CHICKEN AND ROMAINE LETTUCE SANDWICH, ANCHOVY AND RADISH	£8.50
SIDES	
FRENCH FRIES COURGETTE FRIES SWEET POTATO SIDE SALAD OLIVES	£3.00 £4.00 £4.00 £2.50 £2.50